Ward : 72 Trustee Sandra Palazzo

Expense Report 2017-2018

Description

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Sept - Nov

Dec - Feb

Board Business Meetings
Nothing to report to date

District Working Sessions
ACSTA Annual General Meeting, Edmonton, AB (registration & banquet)
ASBA Fall General Meeting, Edmonton, AB (registration & meal)
ASBA Winter Leadership Academy, Edmonton, AB (registration)
ACSTA Blueprints, Kananaskis, AB (registration)
ACSTA Blueprints, Kananaskis, AB (hotel deposit)

Public Collaborations, Event Expenses and COSC Expenses
Annual Bishop's 2017 Ukrainian Eparchy Gala, Edmonton, AB (event ticket)
Edmonton Garrison Military Family Resource Centre Gala, Edmonton, AB (event ticket)

Board/Trustee Professional Development
Institute of Corporate Directors, Breakfast Forum - Governance of Purpose Driven
Organizations, Edmonton, AB (event ticket)
Religious Education Congress Conference, CA, USA (registration $70.00 USD)
Religious Education Congress Conference, CA, USA (flight & insurance)

Other Expenses
Nothing to report to date

1,075.00
761.25
935.00
287.35

180.00

99.75
88.92
551.94

Total

721.00

3,979.21

Total of all Quarters

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of most commeonly used acronyms

ACSTA Alberta Catholic School Trustees” Association ATA

ASBOA Associstion of School Busivess Dfficials of Alberta CCSTA  Canadian Catholic School Trustees” Association
ASCA  Akerta School Councis Association CosC Coomemamity of School Councils
CSBA Canadian School Boards Association

§

f

|

|

5

|

i

|

;
i

|

;

i

$ 4,700.21




	Template Webreport

