Ward: 72 Trustee Sandra Palazzo

Expense Report 2017-2018						
Description	Quarter 1	Quarter 2				
Description	Sept - Nov	Dec - Feb				
Board Business Meetings						
Nothing to report to date	-	-				
District Working Sessions						
ACSTA Annual General Meeting, Edmonton, AB (registration & banquet)	546.00	-				
ASBA Fall General Meeting, Edmonton, AB (registration & meal)	-	1,075.00				
ASBA Winter Leadership Academy, Edmonton, AB (registration)	-	761.25				
ACSTA Blueprints, Kananaskis, AB (registration)	-	935.00				
ACSTA Blueprints, Kananaskis, AB (hotel deposit)	-	287.35				
Public Collaborations, Event Expenses and COSC Expenses						
Annual Bishop's 2017 Ukrainian Eparchy Gala, Edmonton, AB (event ticket)	175.00	_				
Edmonton Garrison Military Family Resource Centre Gala, Edmonton, AB (event ticket)	-	180.00				
Board/Trustee Professional Development						
Institute of Corporate Directors, Breakfast Forum - Governance of Purpose Driven	-	-				
Organizations, Edmonton, AB (event ticket)	-	99.75				
Religious Education Congress Conference, CA, USA (registration \$70.00 USD)	-	88.92				
Religious Education Congress Conference, CA, USA (flight & insurance)	-	551.94				
Other Expenses						
Nothing to report to date	-	-				
Total	721.00	3,979.21				

Total of all Quarters \$ 4,700.21

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of most commonly used acronyms								
ACSTA	Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association	ATA	Alberta Teachers Association	ECSD	Edmonton Catholic School District			
AGM	Annual General Meeting	CASS	College of Alberta School Superintendents	ERLC	Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium			
AISI	Alberta Initiative for School Improvement	CASSA	Canadian Association of School System Administrators	FNMI	First Nation Metis and Inuit			
ASBA	Alberta School Boards Association	CCSSA	Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta	MLA	Member Legislative Assembly			
ASB0A	Association of School Business Officials of Alberta	CCSTA	Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association	NSBA	National School Boards Association			
ASCA	Alberta School Councils Association	COSC	Community of School Councils	TEBA	Teachers' Employer Bargaining Assocation			
		CSBA	Canadian School Boards Association					